
Klasse Nr Name Verein Q Ergebnis
Recurve 6.20
Schützen 1 Krüger, Felix Lenneper TG 562
6.20.10 2 Schröder,Michael Solinger SC 95/98 560

3 Speckamp,Christoph Solinger SC 95/98 554
4 Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 510
5 Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider SV 509
6 Bruggaier, Jens Lenneper TG 500
7 Bruggaier, Carsten Lenneper TG 261
8 Keck, Alexander ESV Wuppertal na
9 Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg na

Damen 10 Schlangen,Rita Solinger SC 95/98 527
6.20.11 11 Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 515

12 Eller, Michaela Remscheider SV 431
13 Lindner, Monika Solinger SC 95/98 340

Schüler A m. 14 Murawsky,Martin Remscheider SV 527
6.20.20 15 Speckamp,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 524

16 Zimmermann, MaximilianLenneper TG 497
17 Fuhl, Jonathan ESV Wuppertal 466
18 Neumann, Cedrik Lenneper TG 384

Schüler B 19 Speckamp, Tom Solinger SC 95/98 395
6.20.22 20 Gattinger, Marius Lenneper TG 389

Jugend m. 21 Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98 497
6.20.30 22 Gereke, Timo Solinger SC 95/98 488

23 Große-Rhode, Urs Solinger SC 95/98 488
24 Stettner,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 477
25 Ampf, David Lenneper TG 374
26 Sablotny,Kai RemscheiderSV 334
27 Berger, Tobias RemscheiderSV 306
28 Kok, Nils Haaner SV 278

Jugend w 29 Neumann, Jenny Lenneper TG 434
6.20.31

Junioren  m 30 Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 538
6.20.40 31 Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 530

32 Eichler, Hendrik Solinger SC95/98 498
33 Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 498
34 Pillath-Eilers,Mathias Remscheider SV 493
35 Wienfort, Jan B S Leichlingen 344
36 Braken, Niklas ESV Wuppertal 242
37 Geßner, Fabian Burger SV na

Jun. W 38 Overroedder, Daniela Lenneper TG 326
6.20.41

Schützen Alt 39 Jahr,Thomas ESV Wuppertal 526
6.20.50 40 von der Hagen ,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 518

41 Küller ,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 515
42 Schürbrock, Uwe Solinger SC 95/98 511
43 Drobek, Eduard Remscheider SV 498
44 Books, Thomas BTB Beyenburg 457
45 Lukat, Klaus Haaner SV 456
46 Eilers ,Uwe Remscheider SV 423
47 Neumann, Jürgen Lenneper TG 327
48 Kok, Paul Haaner SV 310
49 Fax, Diego Lenneper TG 237
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50 Flegel ,Karl-Heinz Burger SV 1734 na
51 Böhmer, Uwe Lenneper TG na

Damen Alt 52 Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 539
6.20.51 53 Jahr,Ute ESV Wuppertal 489

54 Schäfer,Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 481
55 Neumann, Sabine Lenneper TG 374

Senioren A 56 Ferl, Gerhard ESV Wuppertal 533
6.20.60. 57 Stemmler, Gerd Solinger SC 95/98 524

58 Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 516
59 Wysocki, Andreas Haaner SV 459

Seniorin A 60 Breckerfeld, Cornelia Burger SV 1734 514
6.20.61 61 Abram, Karin ESV Wuppertal 381

62 Stemmler, Annegret Solinger SC 95/98 345

Compound 6.25

Schützen 63 Schäfer,Thorben Solinger SC 95/98 578
6.25.10 64 Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 560

65 Brünning, Henry Solinger SC 95/98 546
66 Kirstges, Andre Lenneper TG 542
67 Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 537

Jugend m 68 Schäfer,Malte Solinger SC 95/98 558
6.25.30 69 Mertins,Lukas BTB Beyenburg na

Junioren  w 70 Ferl, Gesa ESV Wuppertal na
6.25.43

Schützen Alt 71 Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 555
6.25.50 72 Schäfer,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 536

73 Bluhm, Achim Lenneper TG na

Damen Alt 74 Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 557
6.25.51

Senioren
6.25.60 75 Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 490

Blankbogen 6.26

Schützen 76 Hüttenberend,Ulrich ESV Wuppertal 419
6.26.10 77 Winter, Siegfried Solinger SC 95/98 377

78 Poersch, Detlev Solinger SC 95/98 294
79 Teckenberg, Sven BTB Beyenburg 264
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80 Peppler, Timo Lenneper TG 231
81 Neblung, Dirk Solinger SC 95/98 219
82 Brücher, Vincent BTB Beyenburg 199
83 Kramer, Leonard BTB Beyenburg 134
84 Steuer, Eberhard Remscheider SV na
85 Allendorf, Klaus ESV Wuppertal na
86 Holz, Tim Dominik Remscheider SV na

Damen 87 Ritterskamp, Vanessa ESV Wuppertal 358
6.26.11 88 Neblung, Ilka Solinger SC 95/98 319

89 Schwebinghaus, Marina Remscheider SV 0

Mannschaften Recurve 6.20 Ergebnis
Schützen 5312

Krüger, Felix Lenneper TG 562
Bruggaier, Carsten Lenneper TG 261
Bruggaier, Jens Lenneper TG 500

1323

5203
Damen Schäfer, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 481

Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 539
Schlangen, Rita Solinger SC 95/98 527

1547

Schützen Alt 5203
Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 516
Stemmler, Gerd Solinger SC 95/98 524
von der Hagen,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 518

1558

5209
Lukat, Klaus Haaner SV 456
Kok, Paul Haaner SV 310
Wysocki, Andreas Haaner SV 459

1225

5203
Jugend Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98 497

Stettner, Jan Solinger SC 95/98 477
Gereke, Timo Solinger SC 95/98 488

1462

Compound 6.25
Schützen 5203

Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 560
Brünning, Henry Solinger SC 95/98 546
Schäfer, Thorben Solinger SC 95/98 578

1684

Blankbogen 6.26
5203

Neblung,Dirk Solinger SC 95/98 219
Winter, Siegfried Solinger SC 95/98 377
Neblung, Ilka Solinger SC 95/98 319

915

5419
Kramer, Leonard BTB Beyenburg 134
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Brücher, Vincent BTB Beyenburg 199
Teckenberg, Sven BTB Beyenburg 264

597

5412
Hüttenberend, Ulrich ESV Wuppertal 419
Allendorf, Klaus ESV Wuppertal n.a
Ritterskamp, Vanessa ESV Wuppertal 358


